repligen.com
© 2023 Repligen Corporation. All rights reserved. The trademarks mentioned herein are
the property of Repligen Corporation and/or its affiliate(s) or their respective owners.
Data Sheet
RE_0144_0164_19DEC2023
Gamma-irradiated, plug-and-play setup with single-use efficiency
Spectrum® Hollow Fiber Filter Modules act as the filtration
component for ultrafiltration, dialfiltration and microfiltration

Data SheetSpectrum® Hollow Fiber Filter Modules
RE_0144_0164_19DEC2023
Part Number Keys
Each of the four chemistries has available module sizes, effective lengths, MWCOs and inner diameters. Determine the part number
for a module by combining the 6 components in sequence from Module Family to Packaging.
Module Family
C = MicroKros
D = MidiKros
T = MidiKros TC
S = MiniKros Sampler
N = MiniKros
K = KrosFlo
X = KrosFlo Max
K 02 - E 100 - 05 - N
Effective Length
02 = 20 cm
04 = 41.5 cm
06 = 65 cm
KrosFlo Max Only
04 = 41.5 cm
05 = 50 cm
06 = 68 cm
10 = 108 cm
Membrane Type
E = mPES
(Modified Polyethersulfone)
P = PES
(Polyethersulfone)
S = PS
(Polysulfone)
M = ME
(Mixed Cellulose Ether)
MWCO Raiting
UF (Ultrafiltration)
003 = 3 kD
005 = 5 kD
010 = 10 kD
030 = 30 kD
050 = 50 kD
070 = 70 kD
100 = 100 kD
300 = 300 kD
500 = 500 kD
750 = 750 kD
MF (Macrofiltration)
05U = 0.05 µm
10U = 0.10 µm
20U = 0.20 µm
50U = 0.50 µm
65U = 0.65 µm
Fiber Inner
Lumen Diameter
05 = 0.5 mm
06 = 0.63 mm (ME Only)
07 = 0.75 mm (MF Only)
10 = 1.0 mm
Packing
N = Normal/Dry
S = Sterile
P = Pre-wetted
      (PS Only)
11
Data SheetSpectrum® Hollow Fiber Filter Modules
RE_0144_0164_19DEC2023
Module Dimensions
Development of complete process and flow path requirements may require specific values for the hollow fiber module. Engineering
drawing contain values for module length and filter effective length.
MidiKros TC
Module Length
9.1 in (23 cm)
17.3 in (44 cm)
26.8 in (68 cm)
Effective Length